100 Davids Drive, Hauppauge, NY 11788
TEL.: (631) 439-9220 • FAX: (631) 436-7430
e-mail: components@miteq.com • www.miteq.com
C
-2
4
C
/

CO
N
TR
O
L
VO
LT
AG
E
FREQUENCY (GHz)
G
AIN
(dB)
8 12 16 20
TYPICAL DATA
AVG4-00100400-14 0.1–4 32 1 1.4* 2:1 10 120
AVG4-00100600-15 0.1–6 32 1 1.5* 2:1 10 120
AVG4-00100800-18 0.1–8 32 1.5 1.8* 2:1 10 120
AVG4-02000800-20 2–8 32 1.25 2 2:1 10 120
AVG6-00102000-45 0.1–20 24 2.5 4.5* 2.5:1 10 250
AVG4-06001200-19 6–12 24 1.5 1.9 2:1 10 175
AVG4-06001800-25 6–18 22 2 2.5 2.3:1 10 185
AVG4-02001800-40 2–18 25 2.25 4 2.5:1 10 180
* Noise figure increases below 500 MHz.
NOTES: All above specifications at 0 dB attenuation.
See page 66 for outline.